           W • Dimensions (mm) • Weight
L               B               H kg
     2× 36 934       225        45 2.8
     2× 58 934       225        45 2.8
99-080/120/ES     WIRE PENDANT WITHOUT POWER CABLE (120 cm)
90-081/120/ES     WIRE PENDANT WITH 3× 1.5 mm2 POWER CABLE (120 cm)
90-082/120/ES     WIRE PENDANT WITH 5× 1.5 mm2 POWER CABLE (120 cm)
Accessories to be ordered separately

  15034           1-10V MODULE
Building automation to be ordered separately
  Order code      Description
IK05IP20NO
FLICKER
DARK
LIGHT
SMARTDRIVER
Canes LED
Ceiling, suspension
INTELLIGENT PHOTOSENSOR
      Autodimmer
      Natural Light
      Autodimmer
      Dynamic Light
 Smartphone Interface
 to control and set up system
MODULE
MODULE
DOMOTIC
1. 2. 3.
OPTIONAL MODULES TO EXTEND BEGHELLI SD TO RADIO CONTROL OR DALI / 1-10V SYSTEMS AND EMERGENCY
Canes LED SmartDriver
 LED Power    Colour        Colour    Power consumption Flux of LEDs      Flux of Energy
    Power* W Order code Description W          Temp. K    rendering           max. W            N°LEDs    lm (Tj=25°C)   fixture lm    lm/W      Class     Packaging
     2× 36         A39-10148CSD            CEILING LED 2x36 SD 4000K             31         4 000        >80 36 140          4 800         4 000      111       A+           1
     2× 58         A39-10149CSD            CEILING LED 2x58 SD 4000K             42         4 000        >80 47 140          6 160         5 100      109       A+           1
Canes LED Eco Driver
 LED Power    Colour        Colour    Power consumption Flux of LEDs      Flux of Energy
    Power* W Order code Description W          Temp. K    rendering           max. W            N°LEDs    lm (Tj=25°C)   fixture lm    lm/W      Class     Packaging
     2× 36            A39-10148C CEILING LED 2x36 4000K 34         4 000        >80 39 140          5 640         4 700      120       A+           1
     2× 58            A39-10149C CEILING LED 2x58 4000K 46         4 000        >80 52 140          7 200         6 000      115       A+           1
IN
V
E
R